
Summary Results Report 
TX Fisher 241105 General 611 0 
November 5, 2024 
Statistics 
Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters - Total 

Ballots Cast -Total 

Ballots Cast - Blank 

Voter Turnout - Total 

Election Summary - 11 /05/2024 8:31 PM 

TOTAL 

4 of 4 

2,701 

1,842 

0 

68.20% 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 

Totals for Website 
11 / 05/24 

Fisher County 

1 of 4 



Summary Results Report 
TX Fisher 241105 General 611 0 
November 5, 2024 

President/Vice President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 1,487 

DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 330 

LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 10 

GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 2 

Write-In Totals 5 

Write-In : Corne! West/Melina Adbullah 1 

Not Assigned 4 

Contest Totals 1,842 

US Senator 
Vote For 1 

REP Ted Cruz 

DEM Colin Allred 

LIB Ted Brown 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In: Analisa Roche 

Not Assigned 

Contest Totals 

US Representative, Dist 19 
Vote For 1 

REP Jodey C. Arrington 

LIB Bernard Johnson 

IND Nathan Lewis 

Contest Totals 

Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

REP Christi Craddick 

DEM Katherine Culbert 

LIB Hawk Dunlap 

GRN Eddie Espinoza 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In : Richard McKibbin 

Not Assigned 

Contest Totals 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

REP Jimmy Blacklock 

DEM DaSean Jones 

Contest Totals 

Election Summary-11/05/2024 8:31 PM 

TOTAL 

1,420 

358 

33 

0 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,524 

95 

104 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,378 

281 

64 

19 

2 

2 

0 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,436 

287 

1,842 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 

Totals for Website 
11/05/24 

Fisher County 

2 of 4 



Summary Results Report 
TX Fisher 241105 General 6110 
November 5, 2024 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

REP John Devine 

DEM Christine Vinh Weems 

Contest Totals 

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

REP Jane Bland 

DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein 

LIB J. David Roberson 

Contest Totals 

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App 
Vote For 1 

REP David J. Schenck 

DEM Holly Taylor 

Contest Totals 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

REP Gina Parker 

DEM Nancy Mulder 

Contest Totals 

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

REP Lee Finley 

DEM Chika Anyiam 

Contest Totals 

Member, State BoE, Dist 15 
Vote For 1 

REP Aaron Kinsey 

DEM Morgan Kirkpatrick 

LIB Jack B. Westbrook 

Contest Totals 

State Representative, Dist 69 
Vote For 1 

REP James B Frank 

DEM Walter Coppage 

Contest Totals 

Election Summary -11/05/2024 8:31 PM 

TOTAL 

1,410 

306 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,396 

290 

39 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,414 

306 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,429 

290 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,426 

281 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,367 

307 

45 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,410 

296 

1,842 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 

Totals for Website 
11/05/24 

Fisher County 

3 of 4 



Summary Results Report 
TX Fisher 241105 General 6110 
November 5, 2024 

Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist 
Vote For 1 

REP John Bai ley 

Contest Totals 

Dist Judge, 32nd Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

REP Glen Harri son 

Contest Totals 

Dist Attorney, 32nd Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

REP Ricky Thompson 

Contest Totals 

Sheriff 
Vote For 1 

REP Simon Wade 

Write-In Totals 

Write-In: Tom Pohlman 

Not Assigned 

Contest Totals 

County Tax Assessor-Collector 
Vote For 1 

REP Jonnye Lu Speck 

Contest Totals 

County Commissioner Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

REP Gordon Pippin 

Contest Totals 

County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

REP Stuart Posey 

Contest Totals 

Election Summary- 11 / 05/2024 8:31 PM 

TOTAL 

1,489 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,453 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,481 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,105 

360 

293 

67 

1,842 

TOTAL 

1,590 

1,842 

TOTAL 

421 

500 

TOTAL 

330 

410 

Report generated with Elect ionware Copyright © 2007-2020 

Totals for Website 
11 /05/24 

Fisher County 

4 of 4 


