Statistics	TOTAL	
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	
Registered Voters - Total	2,701	
Ballots Cast - Total	1,842	
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	
Voter Turnout - Total	68.20%	

President/Vice President

I	0	te	For	1	

	TOTAL
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	1,487
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	330
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	10
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	2
Write-In Totals	5
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Adbullah	1
Not Assigned	4
Contest Totals	1,842

US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Ted Cruz	1,420
DEM Colin Allred	358
LIB Ted Brown	33
Write-In Totals	1
Write-In: Analisa Roche	1
Not Assigned	0
Contest Totals	1,842

US Representative, Dist 19

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL
REP Jodey C. Arrington	1,524
LIB Bernard Johnson	95
IND Nathan Lewis	104
Contest Totals	1,842

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Christi Craddick	1,378
DEM Katherine Culbert	281
LIB Hawk Dunlap	64
GRN Eddie Espinoza	19
Write-In Totals	2
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	2
Not Assigned	0
Contest Totals	1,842

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Jimmy Blacklock	1,436
DEM DaSean Jones	287
Contest Totals	1,842

Election Summary - 11/05/2024 8:31 PM Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP John Devine	1,410
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	306
Contest Totals	1,842

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Jane Bland	1,396
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	290
LIB J. David Roberson	39
Contest Totals	1,842

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP David J. Schenck	1,414
DEM Holly Taylor	306
Contest Totals	1,842

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Gina Parker	1,429
DEM Nancy Mulder	290
Contest Totals	1,842

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Lee Finley	1,426
DEM Chika Anyiam	281
Contest Totals	1,842

Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
REP Aaron Kinsey	1,367
DEM Morgan Kirkpatrick	307
LIB Jack B. Westbrook	45
Contest Totals	1,842

State Representative, Dist 69 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP James B Frank	1,410
DEM Walter Coppage	296
Contest Totals	1,842

Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP John Bailey	1,489
Contest Totals	1,842

Dist Judge, 32nd Judicial Dist Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Glen Harrison	1,453
Contest Totals	1,842

Dist Attorney, 32nd Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

1

TOTAL
1,481
1,842

Sheriff

Vote For I	
	TOTAL
REP Simon Wade	1,105
Write-In Totals	360
Write-In: Tom Pohlman	293
Not Assigned	67
Contest Totals	1.842

County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Jonnye Lu Speck	1,590
Contest Totals	1,842

County Commissioner Pct 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Gordon Pippin	421
Contest Totals	500

County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP Stuart Posey	330
Contest Totals	410